Cylindrical Grinding Machine
FORTUNA FM 43D450/1000N+S 45
Sorry the machine has been sold already!
stock-no.: 0800608
type of machine: Cylindrical Grinding Machine
make: FORTUNA
type: FM 43D450/1000N+S 45
year of
manufacture:
1987
type of control: CNC
country of origin: Germany
storage location: Belgien
delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck
price: on request
technical details
grinding length: 1000 mm
grinding width: 450 mm
workpiece height: 225 mm
centre height: 225 mm
control: Siemens 840D
Number of working hours: ca. 3292 h
tool taper: 1:10 Spindelkegel 100 mm
number of spindle speeds: 1150 U/min
weight of the machine ca.: 8,0 t
total power requirement: 18 kW
dimensions of machine: 5,5x3,9x2,5 m
additional information
-Abrichtgerät am Reitstock
-Werkstückspindel schwenkbar 45°
-Auswuchteinrichtung
-Schleifsupport-Zwischenplatte für Schleifstellung gerade und schräg 26°34`
-Zyklon Kühlanlage Fa. Knoll Typ F 60-200
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: